
Region: 2

Asset #:  

Repairs Needed:  

RS Means Line Buildup and Labor Summary (Data Version 2017, Q4):

Quantity
Line Item 
Number

Labor Hours
Labor 

Rate/Hr
Materials Equipment

1 NA -- -- 2,963.31$   --

-- NA 32 $85.00 -- --

-- NA 6 $80.00 -- --

Estimate Summary:

Labor Cost
Material 

Cost
Equipment CE Factor

$3,200.00 $2,963.31 $0.00 90%

Labor Hours

38

Total Estimate

Tidewater Diagnostic and 
Project Oversite Labor

$480.00

$5,546.98

Total Cost

$6,163.31

Location: NY067

CSS #: 34483

Maximo Work Order No.: 16636

Date Issued: 2/25/22

Locurrent Labor

Original Description:
Repair security camera system. currently non operational 

Labor and materials to Replace, Program, Configure, and Test (3) Pentabrid DVRs at the Utica, NY USARC.

Description Total

Various Materials 
(See attached Detail)

$2,963.31

$2,720.00



LoCurrent Systems, LLC

3522 County Highway 11
Cooperstown, NY  13326
(607)293-7300
locurrent@gmail.com

Estimate
ADDRESS

Tidewater Inc.
6625- A Selnick Drive
Elkridge, MD  21075

ESTIMATE # 1971
DATE 03/14/2022

  

P.O. NUMBER
Utica, NY (3) DVRs

ACTIVITY QTY AMOUNT

Services
Utica, NY USARC
Replace (3) Pentabrid DVRs

Dear Mr. Brown:

As per our findings while on site for Estimate 
#1935, LoCurrent Systems is pleased to 
provide a quotation to Replace, Program, 
Configure, and Test (3) Pentabrid DVRs at 
the Utica, NY USARC.

Cost Breakdown:

(3) Pentabrid 
DVRs....................................$2,963.31
(2) men 16 hours 
@$85/hr........................$2,720.00

Grand 
Total.................................................$5,683.31

The cost for the above mentioned is 
$5,683.31.

If acceptable, please do not hesitate to 
contact us so that we may schedule for work 
to be completed.

Thank you so much for thinking of LoCurrent 
Systems.

Sincerely,

1 5,683.31 5,683.31



ACTIVITY QTY AMOUNT

Antonietta LoRusso

 

TOTAL $5,683.31

Accepted By Accepted Date






